
10/10 Homecoming Assembly 

Period Start Time End Time Total Minutes 
O Hour 6:35-7:30 (55) 7:30 55 

Staff Collaboration (Thurs.)    
Warning Bell/Passing 7:40 7:45 5 

1st Period 7:45 
 

8:35 50 

2nd Period 8:40 9:30 50 

Assembly 9:35 
 

10:05 30 

3rd Period 10:10 11:00 50 

FIRST LUNCH 
4th Period 

11:00 
11:35  

11:30 
12:25 

30 
50 

4th Period 
SECOND LUNCH 

11:05 
11:55 

11:55 
12:25 

50 
30 

5TH Period 12:30 1:20 50 

6th Period  1:25 2:15 50 

Passing/Buses 2:15 2:25  

 

●​ After taking attendance, teachers should walk their students to the gym. 
●​ Students leave backpacks in second period, then retrieve them before heading to 3rd. 
●​ If the assembly finishes early, students should return to 2nd period until it is over. 


